
Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:          1

Seat 
No.

ABAH MERLNINA HADJIULA1

ABANI MOINA SAPPARANI2

ABAO KHAN SULAYMAN3

ABAO WANIDA ULAMA4

ABBARANI DELMA HADJAIL5

ABBARANI WILSON JUMAHALI6

ABBAS NIDA AHADANI7

ABBAS NURHA ALUK8

ABBAS SHARFINA YUSOP9

ABBAS SINATRA AHADANI10

ABBISANI MELYN SABTULA11

ABDILLA ADYAN AMILHAMJA12

ABDILLA ADZRA SAHIBUDDIN13

ABDILLA FAIZA EIJANSANTOS14

ABDILLA ROSANA RATAG15

ABDUGAFAR RINA RAJA16

ABDUHAIL PATRA SALIM17

ABDUHALIM MERIAM MAADIL18

ABDUHALIM NURSIDA ONGGING19

ABDUHASAD CARMA MOHAMMAD20

ABDUHASAN NURJIA ABDUHAJAN21

ABDUKARIM ROHANA IDRIS22

ABDUL BENSAL HASHIM23

ABDUL LILIA SALI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:          2

Seat 
No.

ABDUL MADJIDUL MERAJUL1

ABDULA RIDZMA MORALES2

ABDULATIP MARICAR LAJA3

ABDULATIP SUAIBA ABDULLATIP4

ABDULCAWI PATRICIA SAHIBUDDIN5

ABDULCAWI WIDZJAWATI SAHIBUDDIN6

ABDULGAFAR RAIDA-LYNN INDANAN7

ABDULGANIH AL-OSMAR MALIKI8

ABDULGANIH ANJELEN SHUN9

ABDULGANIH INDAH-LINA ABUBAKAR10

ABDULGANIH TADZMERIA ISMAEL11

ABDULHAKIM HAIPA IBRAHIM12

ABDULHALIK SHARBIA MUNAP13

ABDULHAN BABY-JEN SARABAN14

ABDULHANI SITTI AISA LUKAYA15

ABDULI ASPUDI SARAHAN16

ABDULISAM ASMIN LAUNION17

ABDULJABUL HERDAWATY ABJARAN18

ABDULJABUL ROSEHAYATY LAGAM19

ABDULJALIL DARNA MASSAH20

ABDULJALIL NASIDA ARADJAI21

ABDULKADIL ANABELA TAYOKO22

ABDULKADIL HETTY HAIRUL23

ABDULKADIL NORSHICA JUMALI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:          3

Seat 
No.

ABDULKADIL NURSAIFA SUMANGSANG1

ABDULKARIL ALSHEYA ABDULMOHMIN2

ABDULKARIL HAJAR ABDULMOHMIN3

ABDULKARIM MIDZWIN IBRAHIM4

ABDULKARIM SITTI MASRA KALBIT5

ABDULLA AIKO PIRASA6

ABDULLA ALTINESA SAHAWI7

ABDULLA AMINA ASAB8

ABDULLA HJA NADRA MOHAMMAD9

ABDULLA JAHIDA HASSAN10

ABDULLA JAIDA SAURAGAL11

ABDULLA JESIKA KADIL12

ABDULLA JURATIA ABDURAKMAN13

ABDULLA NADZRA SAHIBIL14

ABDULLA SATURNINA MADHAJI15

ABDULLAUP VINA AMDI16

ABDULMAIN SATRA IGASAN17

ABDULMAJID SHERMA SALA18

ABDULRAHIM TRUMAN AMBAL19

ABDULSALI SITTIHAWA JALHANI20

ABDUN MELBA SADDARAMIL21

ABDURAHAM NURHUDA ASID22

ABDURAHIM AL-SONSON MASBUD23

ABDURAHIM MERCIA SAHI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:          4

Seat 
No.

ABDURAHIM RAHSA KARAG1

ABDURAHIM SHARNA SAHADAIN2

ABDURAHMAN FATIMA JAAFAR3

ABDURAHMAN PADZRA ALLIAN4

ABDURAJACK ABDULMALIK ABSARI5

ABDURAJAK AIREEN PALA6

ABDURAJAK GILDA SAHIBUDDIN7

ABDURAJAK JULIET ADDING8

ABDURAJAN ARNAHAR KULAYAN9

ABDURAJIK RUSLI ABDULHAMID10

ABDURAKMAN MURIDA ATI11

ABDURAKMAN SITTI ASA RIDJIKIH12

ABDURASA MARLYN ALIH13

ABDURASA RADZMIMAR ALIH14

ABDURASAD KERMALYN USMAN15

ABDURASAD WILSA USMAN16

ABDURASHID FATIMA YAHKUB17

ABDURAUP RASAUBIYA TEHING18

ABDUSALAM MARITESS CASAS19

ABDUSALAM SUAIB BENHALID20

ABIRIN NURHANA ARASAIN21

ABIRIN RAMIL JAAFAR22

ABLAYAN NURSILYN MAULIDAN23

ABU GERNALYN HADJULA24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:          5

Seat 
No.

ABUBAKAR ABDURAHMAN JAINAL1

ABUBAKAR ALI BAHAYA2

ABUBAKAR AMANUDDIN INDALAL3

ABUBAKAR ANNETTE MARUJI4

ABUBAKAR HAJIS SULAYMAN5

ABUBAKAR NUR-HAINA HAPAIE6

ABUBAKAR NURHANA ASBARIN7

ABUBAKAR RIHAMNA ARAKANI8

ABUBAKAR RUHAIMA SAHIBUL9

ABURAJI EMELDA HEBONG10

ABUSAMAN JAYPAR KIBTIANI11

ACAIN MARICEL TALIM12

ADDANG NURSIDA AMSONG13

ADI NURAIDA ISAD14

ADIL NUR-IN ABDULSALI15

ADJARAYAH ABDULMUNAP HADJIABBAS16

ADJAWI-RASUL FERDAUSHIA ABENDAÑO17

ADJIMUDDIN CARMI ROSE LAGUDAS18

ADJIMUDDIN FATIMA ANN LAGUDAS19

ADJIRI JULMEHAR SALI20

AGIL HASSAN BOJOK21

AGUILAR SEPARD KAILO22

AGUINALDO MAJUJA NASIRUDDIN23

AGUINID MARICAR BUGHAO24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:          6

Seat 
No.

AHAMAD AKSA MUDDI1

AHAMAD ISMAEL MUDDI2

AHAMAD NARCISA MUDDI3

AHARI ANDRES BAIDDIN4

AHARI NAJIR ARAKANI5

AHARI SURNA MAIROM6

AHARUL NURSIMA JAALAIN7

AHMAD NURAIDA JAKARIA8

AHMAD NURFARIJA ABDULMAJID9

AIYUB SITTI-AISA ABDULLA10

AJAID MOHD NURJID BUDDAHIM11

AJAID NURHAJIJA BUDDAHIM12

AJAID NUROL-HUDA AKMAD13

AJAID YASIL BUDDAHIM14

AJAN JURAE ABUAR15

AJIJUL ADELINA KANDON16

AJIJUL PAIDAL JAMAA17

AJINULLA OSCAR BALHANI18

AKBARA NERSALYN LAKKIAN19

AKILI NURFAINA SARABI20

AKING RADZMA HASHIM21

AKIRAN ALMIDA SABARANI22

AKIRAN VEVELYN P23

AKMAD JIRRATUL MULKI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:          7

Seat 
No.

AKMAD RINWANA RADJULI1

ALAM PERTUAN ABDULKARIM2

ALANG AMINA JAJI3

ALASA ISNIRAYA TUBBAH4

ALAUDDIN PANGIAN MAHAMUD5

ALAWADDIN SHAYLINI ROFEY HATANG6

ALBAIN RAKIBA TIBLANI7

ALBANI MERHANA MATARUL8

ALBARA NURHAMA AMISALI9

ALBI SORHANA ABDULLA10

ALDAM NUR-AINI APPI11

ALEJO MYRNALYN BARRALUDDIN12

ALFAD WALDA ABDULMAJID13

ALIBASA AIREEN KIBARI14

ALIBASA SITTI KASPUR AMAN15

ALIE ALSIRAN JALJALI16

ALIH ARABIKA SULAN17

ALIH ASMAR JAMSANI18

ALIH CHERRY AKIL19

ALIH JENNELYN SAISUL20

ALIH MARCILYN JUNAIDI21

ALIH NORIKA SAKILI22

ALIH NURVINA AKIL23

ALIH ROHELMINA HADJIRUL24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:          8

Seat 
No.

ALIH SHAIDA MALANDE1

ALIH SITTI FATMA ABDURASID2

ALIH SITTI HANNA KASTULAN3

ALIH SITTIKAUSAL JAJI4

ALIH WILMA BANTARA5

ALIHUDDIN ALHASIR ANUDDIN6

ALIHUDDIN GRACELYN ANUDDIN7

ALIHUDDIN NATALIA LADJASALI8

ALIL ELMA HADJIBAIN9

ALIL MAR-IN BANDAHALA10

ALIUDDIN NURITA JUHURI11

ALIUSMAN NURSIDA ASA12

ALKAP IDA AHAD13

ALKARIM RAANI KALA14

ALKILAN ALFATRA ABDULKASIM15

ALLAMA JERWINA HAMJA16

ALLAMA MERILYN HAMJA17

ALLAO ABDUL-AZIZ AQUINO18

ALLAO MOHAMMAD SHA PAMIKILAN19

ALLIAN RAHEENA SINTAAN20

ALLIAN ROWENA TAUP21

ALMAIN MADZMALIN TAALAL22

ALPHA ASTRINA SAHIPA23

ALPHA NURHAYATIE SULAYMAN24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:          9

Seat 
No.

ALSAD MAURA WAKI1

ALSAD MUNTADZMIA SALI2

ALSIM RHADZWINA MADHASSAN3

ALVAREZ ALSHYMA WERBLE4

AMBEROL SITTI KASRA JALBI5

AMBITO MAHADIL MINDOH6

AMBUTONG HALIMA FERNANDO7

AMDAD ARNILYN KARAG8

AMDAL INSIH ABDILLA9

AMIL ALMIDA KNAIK10

AMIL DARWIN SULAIMAN11

AMIL MARILYN JAMJANI12

AMIL MELYN JAMJANI13

AMIL NURISNA BANDAHALA14

AMIL SHRINA LADJAHALI15

AMILASAN MADZNA ABDULSARI16

AMILBASAD RIDZKIE MOHD LAKMAN17

AMILDAHI AISHA GUNSING18

AMILDAHI JAHIRA KARPENTIL19

AMILHAMJA CYNTHIA BARDAGO20

AMILHASAN JAIDA ABBAS21

AMILHASAN NORADZ-IN KAYTING22

AMILHUSIN ALIA SABAL23

AMILHUSIN AMIRZIZ LAJARATO24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         10

Seat 
No.

AMILSALI ALSAJID ADIL1

AMILUL ACKRIM UMMOK2

AMILUSIN NUR-ISLAM ULOD3

AMILUSSIN ALMINDRA SISALI4

AMING JUVILYN WARAD5

AMING LIZEL UJAJI6

AMING ROFELIA SAILIN7

AMINUDDIN IBRAHIM UDDIN8

AMINULLAH ALSHAMIER SABAANI9

AMIRUL JUBILYN AMISALLI10

AMISALI NUJUM ILANG11

AMISTAS BERNADETTE SUELTO12

AMLIH ARNALYN AMARA13

AMMAD HAYBATUL ALIAN14

AMMAD HJA NIDA SABTULA15

AMMAD MARRA HUSIN16

AMSIH FRAULYN JOY17

ANAMI ZAMODRA TALASAIN18

ANDAG BALDAYA IMAMIL19

ANDAG INTAN BISTE20

ANDAG MAR-IN BISTE21

ANDAN ALMA HADJARANI22

ANDAO RUFAINA ARADJI23

ANDAS NELDA NASSAIL24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         11

Seat 
No.

ANDIS SITTI DURA HADJIRULLA1

ANDUNG ALSHAIMA YUSOP2

ANDUNG MARYADA BUDDAHIM3

ANDUNG MURADA U4

ANJELNON JOLMA LUTIAN5

ANNI ANNIELYN HANINA6

ANNI SHARIFA ABDULA7

ANNI SHIENA SITTI KARNA8

ANNI SHIRMALEN JUMLAE9

ANSUK ROMEL BUTU10

ANTAO HAYDEE ISMAEL11

ANTAYAN RUMAIDA ARAKANI12

ANTOYAN QUEENNASIA LIPAE13

ANUAL MERYSIA UTTUH14

ANUDDIN NIMFAIDA QUE15

ANUMAN HARCIDA WALI16

APALAH DARWIN LIALAH17

APOLONIO HUSNI KURANG18

APPANG RAMILA ARAWANGSI19

APPI FATIMA ARIANNE SULAYMAN20

AQUINO RADZHATA KALBIT21

AQUINO SHARIFA-AINIE SALASA22

ARADJI NUR-HANA ANDAO23

ARAJAIN AHMAD-ABEL FELIS24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         12

Seat 
No.

ARAK SITTI-NUR-KIDJA MAHAMOD1

ARAKAMA FERWINA SALI2

ARAKAMA SANDRA ULLAJI3

ARAKAMA SHERMINA SARAWI4

ARAMI SHERMALYN DAMMANG5

ARAMI TADZMAHAL DAUD6

ARAP HJ. ALMUDZRIM AMILASAN7

ARAWANGSA BARIA BAGGANG8

ARAWANGSA EMI TAWASIL9

ARCILLA CARMELA PASON10

ARIP SHAHID ABONG11

ARIPIN NUR-AISA MUJAJILUN12

ARIPIN RADZMA SAKIN13

ARIPIN SABINA JANI14

AROLA ALJIWIL ABDULLA15

AROLA NURHANA BABUDDIN16

ARROYO DARLEEN AMARILLE17

ARSAD IDZNAL ALIHUDDIN18

ASAAD GHOPAL KOJE19

ASAAD MUBIN KOJE20

ASAAD NURIDA OMAR21

ASAAD RADZCHUMAR SAPIULLA22

ASAALI RADZMA SANAANI23

ASAKIL FARISHA YAP24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         13

Seat 
No.

ASAMLI VANESSA JAMID1

ASAMUDDIN ANANG KARUNA HADJULA2

ASANJI LASA HABIBULLA3

ASANUL SARNULYN ELAH4

ASDAIN FAUJIA KANA5

ASDAIN HARMILYN IDARUS6

ASDAIN MIDZMA HADJULA7

ASDAIN SITTI SARNA HADJULA8

ASDALA SHAHARBANUO TAHIR9

ASID FAIDA AMMALI10

ASIDDIN ESZARNA JALLAW11

ASIH SALWA ITTOK12

ASIH SHAYDA BUANDING13

ASINUDDIN JURIMA BAIRULLA14

ASJADA NUR-RANA MOHAMMAD15

ASKALI SATRA AMIROL16

ASMAD ALNASIL UNDING17

ASNURI NURUNNIHAR MARIAMA18

ASPANI NARCISA JUMLANG19

ASRI MOHD SHIBLI JUNAID20

ASRI MUYKUN ALLIH21

ASRI SITTI AISA ABDULGAFOR22

ASSI ALWIDA ABDONG23

ATIM NALDA TARAJI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         14

Seat 
No.

ATIULLA JEAN ROBENTA1

ATIULLA RIDZMA TAHSIN2

ATOWA SATRA BANGSAWAN3

ATTARI ABDULHAJI LADJAUDDIN4

ATTARI ALIMUDDIN SUMMANGSANG5

ATTIP CHOY LABBEONG6

AUKASA ROSALYN BASIRI7

AULUDDIN METCHIE JAMALUDDIN8

AULUDDIN TETCHIE JAMALUDDIN9

AWALUDDIN NALMA HAJIRAN10

AYSAMI TATING TAPLAK11

BABANTO SATRA ABUSAMAN12

BABON EMILYN LANDI13

BADAL MOTILAL PATTA14

BADBARAN ALFIDA AKAIN15

BADBARAN ARSON ATTARI16

BADBARAN MARJAN ATTARI17

BADDIRI NURSHIMA SAHIPA18

BAGALAYOS YOLANDA ARPA19

BAGGANG ABDULJIM LADJABANI20

BAGINDA ALI AIZZA SULAYMAN21

BAHAD WILMINA EJIN22

BAHARON NICKSON JAIRAL23

BAHAUDDIN ROSWANA AMILBANGSA24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         15

Seat 
No.

BAHUD ARONSIA SAKILAN1

BAIJAN GAPUL JILDAH2

BAIJAN KASHMER JILDAH3

BAIJAN SAPURA JILDAH4

BAIRULLA RADZMA JAMAHALI5

BAKAR SHARIFA LAYLA MUSIBBA6

BAKIL NURSIMA HADJIRI7

BAKIL WARAS ARADJI8

BAKUNA GAVINO MADJA9

BALAHIM ABDULMUNAP DAUP10

BALAIS SITTI ROLNES HADJULA11

BALANI AL-MISHA SARABI12

BALILUH JULIET HUSSIN13

BALUAN SHELRINA SAID14

BALUAN SHELWINA SAID15

BANDAHALA ANANGWILMA TANDAIH16

BANDAHALA INSIHKARNA LADJA17

BANDAHALA MELINA TALIB18

BANDAHALA MURAYNA BAHARI19

BANDAHALA NURMIDA LADJA20

BANDAHALA NURSIDA TANDAIH21

BANJAL FALMI ASMAD22

BANJAL REYJILYN JAAFAR23

BANOTA RENZ MOHAMMAD KAIZA IPA24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         16

Seat 
No.

BANTUNAN SAHDIA MATOLO1

BARA ABDELMAN JAWAD2

BARA ISMAEL JUMIANJANG3

BARA VIRGINIA ARAD4

BARAIL JESSIEMAR MOORE5

BARIDJI DARWISA JAWAD6

BASA AKTAR TAALAL7

BASA AMINA-ZHUHADA NARAWANGSA8

BASA MARYNORR MOHAMMAD9

BASA MERRYLYN TAALAL10

BASA MHERSHAIDA MUKALIL11

BASA MISBA JOE12

BASANON MARCELA MAJALLI13

BASANON SITTI RUHUMA ISMAIL14

BASLANI RADZMA HOCKSON15

BATION LUZ JOVERA16

BATONG PETER VILLAMOR17

BAUNDING AL-FAIZAL GUITENG18

BAUTISTA FATIMA AQUINO19

BENSALI PERNISA JAWALI20

BERNABI BIBBONG LINRAN21

BIDIN SHERINA SAPAL22

BIMBING SITTI RAMLA OMAR23

BINA EDDIEMESA ABDULHAMAN24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         17

Seat 
No.

BINA MERILYN SAID1

BINANG ROSALYN MUSAHARI2

BISMANI HJA ARABIA KAMARUDDIN3

BISTE ALMIDA PARAD4

BISTE SOPHIA HALIHANO5

BOGO RUBAMA ASIH6

BUDDAHIM CIAREN USMAN7

BUDDIN MARY JANE AVENIDO8

BUGAMBO AL-MAUDI KALIMUDDIN9

BUGAMBO TERISHIEL KALIMUDDIN10

BUHARI GABRA ALPAN11

BUHARI SAMSURA BARAHASIM12

BULDIMAN MAYRADA PILLAK13

BULLANG JABIRA FAIZAL14

BULLANG LENDALYN FAIZAL15

BULLANG NANNANG ULAMA16

BUNGSO MARIO ALLIH17

BUNSUAN DINA BANI18

BURAHIM MARIA RECHEL DADOL19

BURUGAN BERMINA JAAFAR20

BUYOK SERINA ANGOH21

CADIMAS RAQUEL YAGONG22

CALAYCAY AVELINA SAYSON23

CARREON IDUENA BARAN24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         18

Seat 
No.

CEASAR SHERLYN MUTALIB1

CENTI CATHERINE YAKUB2

COPEL JAMILA AKBAR3

COPEL PHILCON DIANSAY4

COPEL RYSHA SAHIBIL5

CORTES GLORIA ASIH6

CUDIAMAT ROSALIE SAWETI7

CUSTODIO EPIFANIA PADILLOS8

DAEL ROSTAM HINA9

DAGANIO JOSEPHINE MUHADI10

DAHALAN UMSHIDA USMAN11

DAHIMUDDIN JERMA AKUK12

DAHIMUDDIN NUR-AISA AKUK13

DAIS GONZALES MUSAMMAD14

DAMBONG BEVILYN MATING15

DAMMANG AL-MASHER SULAIMAN16

DAMMANG ALDREN CAMPUS17

DAMMANG CHERYL CAMPOS18

DAMMANG COUZAL YAHIYA19

DAMMANG FERNALYN JUMAH20

DAMMANG NURMINA LAHID21

DAMMING JESSICA IBNO22

DAMMING NADZMUDIN IBNO23

DAMSANI ALJUNE LAKIBUL24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         19

Seat 
No.

DAMSANI SITTI JANE AKBARA1

DANDIH JAHRA USMAN2

DANDUN ABDULHAMA JAAFAR3

DANIEL MCSADEN ALSAD4

DAPITON REENAH MONICA OMAR5

DATU HALUN PUTLI KINANG GUITENG6

DAWAH SING HABING7

DAWAMI JIMRAIDA AMISALI8

DAWANG ABDULWAHID SANDANGAN9

DAYO JEDAIEL GOZON10

DEGUSMAN JAMJURA ANTOYAN11

DELARIARTE HABIBIYA ARASAD12

DIAM AMILDATON AWALON13

DIAMSON NURSIDA ABUN14

DIMAN MOHAMMAD FAIZAL APING15

DIONG RINA LEE16

DIONG ROWENA LEE17

DIONGA AL-BEEN UYONG18

DOLPO ARLIZA DANDAN19

DORIE WADZNA HADJIMUDDIN20

DUBLIHAN ALSON SANGKULAH21

DUGASAN NORDRIN SAID22

DUGASAN RUJANA SAMAD23

DUGASAN SATURNINA ABUHAJI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ACADEMIC Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         20

Seat 
No.

DULAHIM SONIA JAIYAN1

DULLANA JALIHA MOHAMMAD2

DUMAWAL NURHIDA BIRIH3

DUNDING NURULLAJI TABAROSA4

DUNDING RAJIMAH JAHAMA5

DUPDASI RADZFAIDA BAKILLAN6

DURO JEHAN LAHIL7

EDDARI CESAR MANTARASA8

EDJIRAN KADIL ANNANG9

EJUL ZENAIDA BOGO10

ELLIAS HAIVER ALLAK11

EMARAN MERILYN IBNO12

EMERSON RIDANG JANJANI13

EMPERADOR ROSALIE PARTACALAO14

ENOJO SHEDIMAR UNDING15

ERILIS HARBI HAMSAIN16

ESCANDAR AL-YASIER AJAN17

ESCO SHIRLEY DUMANGUIA18

ESCUADRO ROSELYN VILLANUEVA19

ESDARIL ALNALYN ADJIDI20

ESMAIL BEN-NAJAR ASANJI21

ESPILIRO JAILIM MAJANGGOT22

ESPILIRO JHEMRALD NULUDDIN23

ESQUERA ROWENA CASTILLO24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: IMS Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         21

Seat 
No.

ESTILLOTE ENRIQUE JR AGANG1

ETENG NAISA MALLATI2

FAIZAL JAMAICA RADJAB3

FLORES JOYCE LIBOSADA4

GANGGAN SITTI FAJILA JAAFAR5

GANI SHAMINA OMAR6

GANIH CRIS-AIN SARIOL7

GANIH DERWANA RADJIJUL8

GANIH NUR-FAIDA HARIN9

GANIH SHIELNA ABAH10

GANSON FHARICIA ABDUSAMAN11

GAPOR JHISAN BALAHIM12

GARCIA NURJANNA ABDULA13

GAYONG RADZHATA MARING14

GEORGE NURGELANE NAWADIL15

GONZALES EVELYN ABU16

GREGANA ADZMAR SABAL17

GUITENG AMELA MOH'D ISA18

GUITENG RAHIMSIDDIQ APLASIN19

GULAM GAJIL AMANG20

GULANDO SARIM TAASIM21

GULUDAH ALVILYN SATUR22

GULUDAH NURSIMA ABDUHALIM23

GUMMOH SHERMIMA SARUANA24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: IMS Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         22

Seat 
No.

HABI ANALIZA BAKIL1

HABIB IBRAHIM ARLINDA HADJIRIL2

HABIBON NIXON TAWASIL3

HABIBON NURMINI TAWASIL4

HABIBUN ABDULMUIN LIALAH5

HABING SURAIDA ABDULLA6

HADJAIL ROSALYN UG7

HADJI ROXANNE ALANI8

HADJI NUR SUHAIDA TABIANAN9

HADJILUDDIN ALLAN MAHILUM10

HADJIRANI ELVINA SALI11

HADJIRI ALDA JUPAKKAL12

HADJIRUL HADZMIN LASOLA13

HADJIRULLA SAKIRAWLA EDJIRAN14

HADJULA NURMINIE ARABANI15

HADJULA NURSIDA ABDULHALIM16

HADJULA RASADA JADJULI17

HAILANI REWARDA SABAL18

HAILAYA NADJIA MAJALLANI19

HAILAYA NURFAIDA KALAH20

HAILAYA SHERIDA ROMOLINO21

HAILAYA WILSON MAJALLANI22

HAIRULLA JOEY ALAG23

HAJAD EMELDA MAWALI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         23

Seat 
No.

HAJAN ABUSUUD NULUDDIN1

HAJIM ARACIA IDDING2

HALING HONEYLYN ABDUHASAD3

HALIS THELMA HAYUDDINI4

HALMAIN NUR-IN ARASAIN5

HALUN SHEIRA MASTURA MOHAMMAD6

HALUN SITTI NAIDA SALI7

HAMBALI NURASIMA HUSSIN8

HAMBUL SITTI ALENA LADJAHANI9

HAMDAN JUDAIYA SAHIPA10

HAMDANI MYRNA JAMAANI11

HAMID PAODILYN SALANG12

HAMID SANTANINA MUKSAN13

HAMING JENNIFER IDDI14

HAMIS KHADIJA BILHANI15

HAMIS MISRAN TAHAMID16

HAMIS YASHER BILHANI17

HAMJA MADZRA ALSAD18

HAMJAJI AL-HUSNI MOHAMMAD19

HAMSAIN MERDELYN SALIH20

HAMSAIN NIEZHA SALIH21

HAN MOINUR NANI22

HANAPI HARRAMA SAJILI23

HANTING GLENALYN DE LEON24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         24

Seat 
No.

HANTING JIMSON JAILANI1

HAPAS MARWHEZA MAAMON2

HAPAS SHEBRA MAAMON3

HARIDJAN SILIYA AMLAIN4

HARMAIN NICKEL INGKING5

HARNAIN JOEL HAMAD6

HAROUN OMARSABRIN OMAR7

HARUN AINUR-YAKIN BALADJI8

HARUN ALWAJID PAUTONG9

HARUN MADNUR UTOH-AMBON10

HARUN RUKAIYA BALADJI11

HARUN SHARIMA AMIL12

HASANBASA SITTI ARASANI13

HASANI ELMA SAUDI14

HASHIM AIZA REVILLAME15

HASHIM BETING SALI16

HASHIM ISNIRIYA ABDURIHIK17

HASHIM MERIAM SAHIPA18

HASHIM NURISA DAMSID19

HASID ERLINDA BANDAHALA20

HASIE SHARA JACKARIA21

HASSAN ALIYA HAMIDUL22

HASSAN ALMURA ILAJI23

HASSAN AMILIA KARANI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         25

Seat 
No.

HASSAN HARIS BADAL1

HASSAN HJA ZAINA ISMAEL2

HASSAN LADYANN JENNI3

HASSAN LINDA SAHIRON4

HASSAN MERHAIDA RADJABULAN5

HASSAN NUR-AINA SULAIMAN6

HASSAN NURANA BADAL7

HASSAN NURSIMA SULAYMAN8

HASSAN RUAIDA PANDAUG9

HASSAN SITTI HAWA JAKARIA10

HASSAN SYLVIANA HAMIDOL11

HASSAN YATI SALAPUDDIN12

HATABNI MUSA MOHAMMAD13

HATAE DULDAYA LADJABULAN14

HAWAB SITTI JACIMIN JUMIANJANG15

HAWAN ANNALIZA TAHSIN16

HAYUDINI MERIAM IMLAN17

HIYANG AMILBAHAR MUKSAN18

HIYANG NUR-THASNEEM SILBIN19

HIYANG PUTLIH TADZMAHAL MUKSAN20

HJI MANSUL RADZMINA SABAL21

HJI SALIM MALDAN SHAY-IN22

HJI. ALSALI SWENDRALYN JUAINI23

HOCKSON MOH YUNUS PINIRIL24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         26

Seat 
No.

HOCKSON RABWAL PINIRIL1

HORCASITAS VLADIMIR CECIL OPEÑA2

HORTIZANO AI-AI ANDUL3

HUNSING MARRYGRACE ABUBAKAR4

HUNSING NURULYN SHUN5

HUSIN HJA ISARA SAHIDJON6

HUSIN LYDIA TAHIL7

HUSSAIN NHADZRENDRA AHALUL8

HUSSIEN MARIVIC LOMOLJO9

HUSSIN AKKIRA MANDING10

HUSSIN ALJIMAR ANNUAL11

HUSSIN GERALDINE TINAMBACAN12

HUSSIN MICHELLE LIPAE13

HUSSIN MURIDA LIPAE14

HUSSIN NURMINA ARAHAM15

HUSSIN ROSALIE INARIL16

HUSSIN SETRALYN BILLY17

HUSSIN SHARIMAR ANNUAL18

HUSSIN ZUFAIDA TARAWI19

HYNSON JANET ELLOREN20

HYNSON MONICA PAALAN21

IBBA NASHIA ASBI22

IBBA NIKSON MANDANGAN23

IBBIONG JULHASIL EJALI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS ANNEX Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         27

Seat 
No.

IBBO KIRNALYN JAJI1

IBNIALI ELNA DALAWIS2

IBNO BABE-DARLYN SAILILLA3

IBNO NURIDZMA SAMUDDIN4

IBNO ROTECA YUSOP5

IBNO SATRA ARASAD6

IBNOHAJIL SITTI AISA ABDULLA7

IBNOL ALKANOL HALUN8

IBNOL THELMA ISMULA9

IBRAHIM AINIZA AJAID10

IBRAHIM ALMANZA SAHIDANI11

IBRAHIM CHESSA SULAYMAN12

IBRAHIM HOMER ABDULSATAL13

IBRAHIM MIDZFAR ASAALI14

IBRAHIM NIPKHON MASAHUD15

IBRAHIM RASHIDA HASSAN16

IBRAHIM SITTIFAIDA AJAID17

IDARUS NURSALYN ABDURAHMAN18

IDARUS SHERMY ABDURAHMAN19

IDARUS SIRIKIT MOHAMMADSALI20

IDDI PATRA ALLIAN21

IDILIS ERNALYN PAWAKI22

IDJIRAN ALMALYN JUL23

IDLANA FATIMA-DANICA SULAYMAN24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS ANNEX Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         28

Seat 
No.

IDRIS BENJAMIN IRAHANI1

IDRIS HAVIVIA MOH SAID2

IDRIS MADZRADA LEE3

IDRISSALAM FAUZIA ABDULMOHMIN4

IDRISSALAM HADZRIN ABDULMOHMIN5

IGASAN YAP KASHIM6

IGGO RYDSON ANAMI7

IKSAN ANANG-SUGULA MILAHSAN8

IKU VIVIAN TARADJI9

ILAB RUFAIDA MAHADALI10

ILAHAN ANDY HALIM11

ILAHAN PERSIA HALIM12

ILAJA WILMA JUMALA13

ILAJI DARWINA PULAHONG14

ILAJI NASHRA HAJI15

IMARAN ZENAIDA ARASAIN16

IMDANI MANNAN HADAINI17

IMLAN PHATRIA HAIRUL18

IMUY ANALYN AKBILI19

INDAL JARIA MINUH20

INDIN JIASMIN MUALLIB21

INGILAN JULHASAN BALUAN22

INGKAGAN AISAL SULAYMAN23

INGKOH RAMONA MOHAMMAD24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS ANNEX Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         29

Seat 
No.

INGKOH ROHINA TENANG1

INJANI RUBEN SAPPARI2

INSAEL ROHANA DUGASAN3

INSANU RIDZMA MOH ALI4

IRAHANI ABDURAJAN ISNANI5

IRIJANI MERDILYN ANNI6

IRILIS NORALYN IDJIRANI7

ISAHAC GERLYN JUHALI8

ISAHAC MADZRA JABA9

ISAHAC MARIAM YAHIYA10

ISAHAC SITTI RASHIDA YUSOP11

ISERAIL SITTI JULMINA JARADON12

ISHMAEL ASURA YUSOP13

ISHMAEL SITTI SABRA YUSOP14

ISKANDAL IMIE HUSSIN15

ISKANDAL OMARJABIDEE HUSSIN16

ISMAEL AL-CELYN AMMIH17

ISMAEL ASMA CAMIN18

ISMAEL EDNA SABTULA19

ISMAEL FAIZA KADIL20

ISMAEL FAIZAL LEE21

ISMAEL HELNA HUSSIN22

ISMAEL HUSNITA ALSAD23

ISMAEL IZHALYN FERNANDO24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS ANNEX Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         30

Seat 
No.

ISMAEL KAMRA ALBAJI1

ISMAEL LETTICIA SALEM2

ISMAEL NARCIZA SAPAL3

ISMAEL RAFAIZA JAMMA4

ISMAEL RITTIH MAMMAH5

ISMAEL RUWAIDA HADJI6

ISMAEL SHAZAR OMARALI7

ISMAEL SITTI LIZA JALMAANI8

ISMAEL WADZNA SAHIBUL9

ISMAEL YASHIER KANIT10

ISMAH ALCEASARL ASMADUL11

ISMAH JON-HAVIER ASMADUL12

ISMAIL CORNIA DASTAANI13

ISMAIL SHEANALYN USMAN14

ISMALI DILMA JAMASALI15

ISNANG SITTI JUHULA ISMAEL16

ISNANI DENIEZA SANGKA17

ISNANI FERRYHATAM MATOLO18

ISSAN EDJOH ASAKIL19

ITTOK JUL-AMBRIE JALALUDDIN20

IYA SONOR HAPI21

JAAFAR ABDULGAMAR KATAAN22

JAAFAR FATIMA ADJA23

JAAFAR GERNALYN SALIGAK24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS ANNEX Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         31

Seat 
No.

JAAFAR ISNIRAJAM IMLAN1

JAAFAR MUNAYRA TAN2

JAAFAR SALNA AMAT3

JABAL ABDULGAZIR ANDAL4

JABAL SITTI JALIHA IDARUS5

JACKARIA KHADIJA SANUH6

JACKARIA NADIL MOHAMMAD7

JADJULI SHARNALYN ALIHASSAN8

JADONG SALMILYN ABDULSALI9

JAIDDIN SITTI NURINA PANSALANG10

JAILANG SITTI JAWADA HASSIM11

JAILANI MARIE ASPARI12

JAIN JUDY-ANNE ASIH13

JAIN SITTI RUAIDA JAMA14

JAINAL BADRIA NUR15

JAINAL DARWINA TADUS16

JAINAL MARDIYA MANDANGAN17

JAING AGLIPAY USSAINI18

JAIYAN SALINA ESCOL19

JAIYANI TARSIDA ARIP20

JAJI HARIJA UYONG21

JAJI LILA HAJIRAN22

JAKARIA ABDULNAJIR MAJUL23

JAKARIA ALNALYN MOHAMMAD24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS ANNEX Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         32

Seat 
No.

JAKARIA OMIHANEE MOHAMMAD1

JALADI SHERMAHAL ONAID2

JALADIL NUR-AISA BARA3

JALAIDE ADELAIDA ISMAEL4

JALAIDE ARDEN ABDURAKMAN5

JALAIDE SHAIMA ABDURAKMAN6

JALAIDI BASAR ASIRI7

JALALI NADZRA KIRAM8

JALALUDDIN FAUZIA TANJI9

JALAS BABY JAIMA BASLANI10

JALAS GREEDEN IKIRAN11

JALAS NORMAN JULAID12

JALAS RAYAN IKIRAN13

JALI ABDULNASIF BAGINDA14

JALIL ALBASIL ESAY15

JALIL NURHAIDA SAMPARANI16

JALIL RADZMIA LAKAY17

JALILUL ALKARIM ASGARI18

JALILUL WILLIAM SABTULA19

JALLAO CATHRINA MATLAIL20

JALMAANI NURSIBA APSAN21

JALMAANI SHERLYN ASAKIL22

JAMAIL INDIRA JUHUNG23

JAMAL AL-NIZHA FERNANDO24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS ANNEX Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         33

Seat 
No.

JAMAL NULIA JALAH1

JAMALUDDIN IBRAHIM MUDAH2

JAMASALI EDNA ESCOL3

JAMIL MERHADA SALIH4

JAMIL MORKIPAR SALIH5

JAMIL ROSANA SULAYMAN6

JAMIUDDIN MERNALYN SAHIDJUAN7

JAMIUDDIN RADZMALYN AMLON8

JAMMA BUMBAY JAUDDIN9

JANANG ANING MANTUNGUK10

JANANI JOANA SOLIS11

JANI SUMATRA MUTALIB12

JANJALAWIA SADIKIN LEON13

JANJANI NURHINA AHADANI14

JANJAWI NURHAIDA USAIN15

JAPARA TELMIJI MALANDI16

JARADOL NURHIDA IRAHAM17

JARAH ALISAID UBBUS18

JARAH SHERMIE ABAYHON19

JARUNI MUSSAH JAMSANI20

JAUDDIN JALIAM MOHAMMAD21

JAUDDIN JOSIDA OMAR22

JAUDDIN JUMIARA TABARASA23

JAUDDIN MILITA SAILILLA24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS ANNEX Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         34

Seat 
No.

JAUHARI FATMA JAMMANG1

JAUSAN NURHAINA LADJAHALI2

JAWAD ANANG BARA3

JAWAD BIBILYN ASIMUDDIN4

JAWAD ELMALYN ASIMUDDIN5

JAWAD MINANG ASIMUDDIN6

JAWAD RINA JAILAW7

JAWADIL AZRI GOBERNO8

JAWADIL SITTIALSA JAY9

JAWADIN ABUBAKAR ALLAMA10

JAWALI YVONNE ELLOH11

JAWARAN MOH.GAN HALIS12

JAY MARYLOU K13

JAYARI JUNIKAR NUR14

JERRY LOVELY YAHIYA15

JIKIRAN ROSEPINYA JOE16

JIMLANI SANDRA ADIL17

JIMLANI SHEARHA ADIL18

JIMLANI SHERBA ADIL19

JIMLOK DEBBIE LUKMAN20

JIMLOK EDDIEMAR SAILAMA21

JIMLOK HERMELYN IDRIS22

JIRAN ARSENIA LADJA23

JOE KARTINI LEE24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS ANNEX Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         35

Seat 
No.

JOE NUR-SHIEKA HASSAN1

JOE PATIARA ABDUL2

JOLA AINIE BAKAR3

JUAINI SHERDARA MAÑALAS4

JUBAIL DESDEMONA HALIM5

JUHALI ADELINA RIDJIKIH6

JUHAN LEA IGNACIO7

JULAIN ARHANA JUMADIL8

JULAIN MARNA KALIMA9

JULAKMAD NURADA MUKSAN10

JULHUSSIN MADISON OMADJADI11

JULJANI MEDZMAHAL AHAMAD12

JULJANI NELMALYN ARRADJI13

JULKANI MARSIDIN SAHAK14

JULKIPLI MARWINA KANNANG15

JULKIPLI RADZMIL CAMARIN16

JULPATI ALPIRIN JAMLI17

JULSALI NORMALYN DANDUN18

JULSALI TADZNALYN PUDDIN19

JUMAADIL ROSEMELYN SAMIMI20

JUMADIL ISNI BAIRULLA21

JUMAH YASHIER EMARAN22

JUMDANI NANCY ABDURASAD23

JUMSALI FAIJA TAN24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS ANNEX Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         36

Seat 
No.

JUN ALHAY MALADIL1

JUPLI NUR YAKIN BAIJAN2

JURAKMAN SILIPERLMA SALIHIM3

KADIL MILYN ILAHANI4

KAHIL MUMAIDA SABAL5

KAIDAL ALNALYN ALIHUDDIN6

KAINNONG SITTI KAUSAR SARIOL7

KALAHUDDIN SARIKUM MOHAMMAD8

KALAHUDDIN SUAIDA SANDALUDDIN9

KALAM DARWIN ARADANI10

KALAYAKAN MUDZNA ENGGAL11

KALIM SHEMARIM TAN12

KALIM SURATI HADJING13

KALIMUDDIN SHERNALYN KIRAM14

KALINGALAN FATIMA SHAREEN ARAKANI15

KAMALUDDIN HAMIZA ABDULGANI16

KAMLANI KHELISTINA TAWASIL17

KAMLON MADZLYN MARKIN18

KANDAS SHABAR IDARUS19

KANDAS SITTI RASAM JAIBA20

KANI MINDAMORA JALALI21

KARAG NURMIHAR MIRISANI22

KARAS ESMYRNA HALISAN23

KARAS PRAMALYN TIMBASAL24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS ANNEX Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         37

Seat 
No.

KARAWAN KRISTINA HASSAN1

KARIM ALVIN ABUHAJI2

KARIM JEFFREY SALIH3

KARIM KASRIN MOHAMMAD4

KARIM NILSILYN ABDURAHIM5

KARIM RAJUM ABDELLA6

KARIM SARBANON HASSAN7

KARIM WAHAYDA KIAMA8

KARUWAHI OPHERLIA IBNOHAJIL9

KASHIM DARMINYA PERIE10

KASHIM ISAW ALAMANSA11

KASIM ALIH JAMIRE12

KASIM BENNAJAR ALIH13

KASLANI FLOR DEE-ROSE TANDIH14

KASTIRI KASDIATUL MOHAMMAD15

KATALA AL-HADZRAT LAYAP16

KAYGUAN SHINGSHE JIKIRI17

KAYTING SATRA MOHAMMAD18

KHAN ELEKMAL HAIL19

KHAN HALIM HAIL20

KHAN NARSIBA HAIL21

KIMSON SUHAINA MANGKABONG22

KIPLI AMOLIA AMMAD23

KIPLI DHENMAR ATIM24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: CAS ANNEX Floor:2ND Rm/Grp No.:         38

Seat 
No.

KIPTIANI RAJIA HALIPI1

KIRAM DAYANG DAYANG DENCHURAIN OMAR2

KISSAE NURAIDA MADJALUDDIN3

KISUN LELENG NUKUH4

KNAIK FARWIDA MOTALIB5

KOH SHEILA-MARIE ARANG6

KULAYAN JOCELYN JUAINI7

KULAYAN KUMALAH ARASANI8

KULAYAN RHIDZCAR JUAINI9

KULAYAN RHIDZKIE JUAINI10

KULAYAN WENNIELYN JUAINI11

KUPIL ELMALYN ARABANI12

LABBAY HADZRALYN SAKANDAL13

LADJA ABDULSIBNI BASALUDDIN14

LADJA NURIZA DINGGI15

LADJAHALI NURHOZRIN SALI16

LADJAHARI KANSIDA BAMA17

LADJAMAIN SAIDA ABUBAKAR18

LAGAM ALMIDA BUDDAHIM19

LAGAM MARIAM BUDDAHIM20

LAGAM SABTURAY ASARI21

LAGUA VIVELYN JALAS22

LAHURAH MOHAMMAD ALMUDI LALIMOS23

LAJA REMELYN HAMBALI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ISL Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         39

Seat 
No.

LAKIBUL ARDEN SARADI1

LAKIBUL ELIZA HASSAN2

LAKIBUL JHAYMALYN SAIDOL3

LAKIBUL SITTI RABIA JUAN4

LALLIH AIMA ANSALI5

LAMANSA SHARIFA-AINI KADIL6

LANDUNGAN AL-SAMAD ULOD7

LANGKI SHERMALYN LEE8

LATIF NELSON ALHARI9

LAUDDIN SHAYEEDA LU10

LAYONG IMBRAIDA JAMAD11

LAYTANI BABYLYN SAKIB12

LEE CHONNA-MAE MACENTI13

LEE JENNIFER SEGISMAR14

LEE JOYCE SEGISMAR15

LEE KAMARIA JOE16

LEE NANALYN ATANI17

LIALAH GADALI MARAJUKI18

LIM FARHA TAMLANI19

LIM SHEANIE HUTBAH20

LIM STEWART SAURARI21

LIMANDONG ROMANA KARIL22

LIMERO ABDULNASI ISARIL23

LIPAE ROMA ASBIE24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ISL Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         40

Seat 
No.

LIPAE SAHIRADA GAYONG1

LISONG MELSA NADJIRUN2

LU NURUNISA HAMAD3

LUKMAN FADZRA LIPAE4

LUNTUK SURAYA SAHID5

MAALUM HELMOD JANAHAN6

MAAMON RHOFAIZA INGGO7

MAARIM EDZNALYN TARRIBUL8

MACENTI BABYLYN LADJA9

MACKLING CATHERINE MOLTANI10

MADDI LEONORA AGNGARAYNGAY11

MADJALUDDIN WARRA JALALI12

MADJAN DARNA LEE13

MADNUR ANALYN ELLIAS14

MADSAHIPA NORIA DANIEL15

MADSAIK HONEYLET ASDALA16

MADSURA ABDILNASSER ALIH17

MADTAN DARWINA BAGGANG18

MADYUSA FLORDELINA HASSAN19

MADYUSA JUSILYA HASSAN20

MAGASAH SAPRONIO ASUAD21

MAGAYOL RAJU DINSANI22

MAGSAYO JULIET ACAIN23

MAHADALI NUZULIDA JAYARI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ISL Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         41

Seat 
No.

MAHAIL NURHAIDA SURAIDI1

MAHALAN HJA SITTI FAIEZA MASBUD2

MAHALAN WELHUDA ISKANDAL3

MAHAMUD LINDA HAMID4

MAHAMUD SITTI AINUL AMING5

MAHAMUL DERWIN HUIZ6

MAING AL-KHALIF ABDURAHIM7

MAING JERSELYN SALI8

MAJID GAJIR ALVAREZ9

MAJID MIRA AINE ARQUIZA10

MAJID RUFAIDA ALVAREZ11

MAJINDI ADAMIL LADJID12

MAJUK FERWINA MAHANDI13

MAJUK JUMRAIDA SAHIMARDAN14

MALANDI JORDAN SENGKOK15

MALIKI SARIDI MADDAS16

MALIKI SHAIKA IBRAHIM17

MALING SUNIL NANI18

MALLAH MAYANG ARIK19

MALLAH MURSIDA JALMAN20

MALLANG MARINA SAWADJAAN21

MAMANGLU BESSIE SAILABBIE22

MAMIH RADZMA MALALE23

MANANDAO FERDIAIDA HADJI HASSAN24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: ISL Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         42

Seat 
No.

MANANDAO RUFINA HADJI HASSAN1

MANDAI EDNA MALIK2

MANGKABONG HADJALINA JIKIRI3

MANGONA PRECYBEL IDJIRANI4

MANGSAN ALMALYN JUL5

MANGSAN NURHATA KINSANG6

MANINGGI EDMASHEL ABDULPATTA7

MANINGGI NURHANINA HUSSIN8

MANNAN JUBAIDA ASARAL9

MANNAN MELISA HADJULA10

MANNAN NURMINI MAULANA11

MANSARI JENES SALUWAN12

MANSUL FELLY SURANUL13

MANSUL HJA ADALITA SABADDIN14

MANSUL JAYMIN UNSING15

MANSUL MARISA SAUTI16

MANSUL NURITA UNSING17

MANSUL SIMANG PALAHUDDIN18

MANTEYONG HURIGAR ASIALI19

MANUEL ANNAROSE JAHIRI20

MANULON DATU AL-HUDZNIE ABDULKARIM21

MAPANDI SAUTI JR JR KUMANTING22

MARAJAL TITING SARAHADIL23

MARAJAN SATTARI ASANUL24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         43

Seat 
No.

MARAJANI DARWISA SAIYARI1

MARAJUKI RESHIMA ABBAS2

MARIANO MARISA PATARASA3

MARING SUINA JALI4

MARTINEZ FELY CHAVEZ5

MASAHUD JULIHADA H.NUR6

MASBUD INZIMAR OMAR7

MASDAL ADZNAR PATA8

MASDAL ALTINA PATA9

MASDAL ANGELINA MALANDI10

MASDAL FAIZAL JANANI11

MASDAL GORDA ALLASA12

MASDAL NEDZNIE AMIL13

MASDAL PUTLIH NADZWA GALU14

MASDAL SALIP SATRIA BANGSA15

MASILAM ALSHAMER TAN16

MASILDI ABDURAKI NULKID17

MASIR NIDZMA MANALAS18

MASIR SITTI HAYANA MANALAS19

MASMUD JAZIRA ASKALANI20

MASTUL NERISSA IDRISSALAM21

MASTUL NURUL-AI HAMJILANI22

MASTUL VERRY ISMAEL23

MATOLO ALMALYN ILAHAN24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         44

Seat 
No.

MATOLO JARSUM ABDULLA1

MATOLO KATIRIN ILAHAN2

MATOLO RONALEN RAMILLANO3

MAUJON MOSADDIKHAN IDARUS4

MAULANA HJA HAMIDA ANSUK5

MAUSOH HALIMA IBIH6

MAUTE INSIHKARNA UMMANG7

MAWAN NUR-YANIE AMILHUSIN8

MAÑALAS NORMA SAHIBUDDIN9

MAÑALAS ROBINA ASA10

MENDOZA MADZWIN SAIDDI11

MERADON DEVELINA ABDUL12

MIJAN PERMINA ALIUDDIN13

MIJUH JABIDA ALSID14

MIRANDA NURSHIDA BAKIL15

MIRKUSIN NURHIDZRA INNI16

MISOLANIA JOCELYN ENRERA17

MISUARI NASRA HASHIM18

MOH. MAULANA HADJA SITTI ALAMINA BONGKIAT19

MOHAMMAD ABDURASUL NAWANG20

MOHAMMAD ADELAIDA HAJAD21

MOHAMMAD AHMAD BASIK UJAN22

MOHAMMAD ANALYN AHMAD23

MOHAMMAD BASIRA HALID24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         45

Seat 
No.

MOHAMMAD CRISMALYN ISMAEL1

MOHAMMAD FATMA BANJAL2

MOHAMMAD HADJA NURLIKA DEGUSMAN3

MOHAMMAD MANULING ARIP4

MOHAMMAD MERADZ JACKARIA5

MOHAMMAD PERUSA ISMAEL6

MOHAMMAD SAIMA AMISANI7

MOHAMMAD SHARAJANE TUNGGAL8

MOHAMMAD SITTI AMINA ANDUNG9

MOHAMMAD AIN TRACY HAIRAL10

MOHAMMAD ALI ANARIZA MASAHUD11

MOHAMMAD ALI ANEZIA PANGILAN12

MOHAMMAD ALI IRINA ASRI13

MOHAMMAD NASIL HASMINA TAUSAN14

MOHAMMAD NUR KALSUM BANDAHALA15

MOHAMMADHATTA MAUREEN TUAZON16

MOHAMMADSAID MUKDIM KUDDING17

MOHAMMADSALI NELLIE JIMLOK18

MOHAMMADSALI NURSAHAYA KARAMA19

MOHAMOD SALMA DULAHIM20

MOHD. ALI CLEOPATRA MARING21

MOJIL KASMA ANGKALLAH22

MOLDE DINA ARAL23

MONEL JOSMIAIDA LANGKEDENG24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         46

Seat 
No.

MONSING NURISA TANGKIAN1

MORGAN ANALEE MOHAMMAD ALI2

MORINO NANDO ASIDDIN3

MUALLIM ALSONRIB SABUDDIN4

MUDAH HADJA BERQUIS ALSAD5

MUDAH SHARA DANDANI6

MUDDIHIL SAHARI SABTURANI7

MUDJILON EDISON NUHI8

MUHARRAM ABDURAKMAN ADJALUDDIN9

MUHARRAM SAUDA ADJALUDDIN10

MUHARRANI NURSIDA JAWARI11

MUIN BENHAMIN HASHIM12

MUIN PUTLIH RADZNATA IDJIRAN13

MUKDIM MOHAMMAD SAID KUDDING14

MUKSAN AL WALID MANSUL15

MUKSAN NURSAM MAAMON16

MUKTADIL ADAWIYA KASIM17

MULDIN HALIMATOSAHDIYA SAHID18

MULONG BEVERLYN PEGTUL19

MULSAHI ZENATRA PIRILLANA20

MURIB MURAIDA JAUD21

MURIGAL MORSHAN HASHIM22

MURIH ASHIA SADDALANI23

MUSA FERDY-AIDA ARASANI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         47

Seat 
No.

MUSA PATRA MAUJON1

MUSLIMIN ASRAB ULIRAL2

MUSTALA CLAREBIL HAMUDDIN3

MUSTALON ADINA ALADJI4

MUSTAPHA ASNA SULBIN5

MUSTAPHA GRACITA SULAN6

MUYONG BUSRAN GANI7

NADUL WARHIMA SANGKULA8

NAGDAR BENISER NAMLI9

NAJALIN JAN-JAN MAHANDI10

NAKANO NAKIM NURUDDIN11

NARAWI PATRICIA YUSOP12

NASALUDDIN NUR-YASIDA ABDUL13

NASARI GONALYN ALEXANDER14

NASIBOL FARIDA IDJIRAN15

NASIRIN KARIMA ABU16

NASIRIN RINA HUSSIN17

NASIRIN SHIELA KASHIM18

NASSAIL ABDULHAN ASIMUDDIN19

NASSER MARYCARLYN UBANAN20

NASSIR SATRA ASAALI21

NAWADIL DAYANG AZMIRAIDA ASAKIL22

NAWALI FRANJEID HASHIM23

NGO AISHA HARAJI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         48

Seat 
No.

NIERRA FLERRY FAITH SAPAL1

NINTING SHERMIN TEO2

NOCUM GERALDINE TORTAL3

NOGODULA JENNIFER OLIGARIO4

NOOR MARILYN IBIL5

NUGRAMA WENALYN PASTIANI6

NUHON ZURAIDA ABDULA7

NULUDDIN JENDA ABDULGANIH8

NUR AYMA USAIN9

NUR TABRIZEE SARAFIL10

NURHUSIN RIZZA IDLANG11

NURJIHI MASRA SIONG12

NURKARIM JOCELYN RAMIREZ13

NURSALI BOBITA GAMPONG14

OMAR BARARUDDIN SABAL15

OMAR DIOKNO SANUDDIN16

OMAR NASRA ANUAL17

OMAR NURKARA SABAL18

OMAR ROSATIMA KOTONG19

OMAR SITTI NORANA JAJI20

OMAR YUNIHAR DANDANI21

OMBRA JENNIFEN ADDISANI22

OMBRA JOHNRAFFY ADDISANI23

OMBRA PAKSA KAUSI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         49

Seat 
No.

ONG GLADYS SAKIRAL1

ORENG SAADA ABAO2

PAILON FERDILYN PARAD3

PAJIJI NUR-ANA JABIDI4

PAJIJI NURSITTA JABIDI5

PAJIJI THADZMAHAL HAIRANI6

PAKKIH ROSEMARIE ALLAMA7

PALA NURSIDA TAKBIL8

PALAYAL ASNA SALIGAN9

PALIN ARLYN SARONA10

PALMA JESSEREL VALENZUELA11

PANDAOG MELDA DINDAH12

PANGILAN SITTI RAYA YUSOP13

PANGLIMA SARAHANI ABDUL JUMAHALI14

PARAGAS FRINZ RAINA ISNANI15

PASTORIL IRENE AGUTAYA16

PATAHUDDIN JEHAN MUYONG17

PAUTONG BENSUAT JAAFAR18

PEPE JAYLIN APPI19

PIANAH AIMOY BENSONG20

PINGAY NURSILYN DACO21

PINTASAN ABDUL-NAJAR BAYHAKKI22

PIRIMIO RAMONA KUTTU23

PIRIMIO SARIMA KUTTU24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         50

Seat 
No.

PRE SHEREE MARIE DELA TORRE1

PUDDIN MERLINA SALING2

PULA IRENE OMAR3

PULA JENNY-ANNE LIM4

PULA KATHERINE OMAR5

PULAHAN DAYA SARAMA6

PUMBO ELLY DEDACE7

PUNDING HARUN ANJAO8

PUNDING JERMALYN RAJIS9

PUNDING SATRINA MUYONG10

QUE MYRNA GANIH11

QUE PILAR PUDDIN12

QUILLO NURIATI MARAKANI13

QUIPANES JAY ABINES14

RABY JECKY SABTURANI15

RAJA AMAR JAYARI16

RAKIB ALMINA ASJADI17

RASAD ELMILYN APPANG18

RASHID AN-NOOR SARIOL19

RATAG AL-HADZ RIDJIKIH20

RATAG LYDIA OMAR21

RATAG NURHANINA RIDJIKI22

REBUAN NANCY INTI23

RENIEDO ALMIRA BARREDO24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         51

Seat 
No.

RESIT CHARLENE AMISTAD1

RIDJIKIH NURHUDA HADJI2

ROJIE SHERY-ANN TARIS3

ROMERO BELMA OMGAYO4

SAALI AKLIMA JAMMA5

SABAANI AMIN SAPPAYANI6

SABAANI OMAR SAPPAYANI7

SABAANI WELNA SAPPAYANI8

SABAL ADAWIA DAMMANG9

SABAL HANIDA TARUNGAN10

SABAL NADZLA JAINARAN11

SABAL NORENNISA GANIH12

SABANA HURUL-AIN ITTOK13

SABANA RASHIDA ITTOK14

SABBAHA ALKHALIFA BORREROS15

SABDANI FAIZAL MOHAMMAD16

SABIRULLA ALPASTRI ABDILLA17

SABTAL JAAFAR KOJE18

SABTAL JUAIN KOJE19

SABTAL NURHAM KOJE20

SABTULA ALMANSA ANTITUH21

SABTULA EUGENIA TAN22

SABTULA MENJIE EPPIE23

SABTULI LINDA HAJIRI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         52

Seat 
No.

SABTULI SITTI TALGAH JUMDAIL1

SABURANI JOEL MACNI2

SADDA-AIN SALIM MUNTONG3

SADDALANI JERRY SADJAIL4

SADJAIL FARSALYN BALADJI5

SADJARI NURJELYN ILADJA6

SAHABI SHERNALYN JUBAIL7

SAHI ELDIZA BERTO8

SAHI NURSALI SALI9

SAHI PUTLIH WELHELMINA MUKSAN10

SAHIAL FATIMA GAYONG11

SAHIBIL LORSADA DAMANG12

SAHIBIL RAHINA SADDARAMIL13

SAHIBUL FATMA AHARAN14

SAHIBUL FERNALYN ANDAO15

SAHIBUL NUR-ADZLYN JUPAKKAL16

SAHID SULUWIKA AMBUTONG17

SAHIPA ADURA PUDDIN18

SAHIPA MERILYN APAL19

SAHIPA ROSE-ANN ABDULLA20

SAHIRON JIMALYN HAIRON21

SAHIYAL ALSHENATRA JANANI22

SAHIYAL FHOADA JAAFAR23

SAIBONG SOLMINA AKMAD24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         53

Seat 
No.

SAID ROSELINA SAHALI1

SAIDAL ZAINA SARANI2

SAIDANI AL-NALYN JALIUDDIN3

SAIDANI MELBA JALIUDDIN4

SAIFUDDIN FHAIDA KAYTING5

SAILAMA JEHARPSON BASIL6

SAIPUDIN JAHALLIA SARAHAN7

SAIYADI BAKSAN SAHISA8

SAIYADI NURSIBAL BARIS9

SAIYARI ADZHAL MURIH10

SAIYARI SHIELLAVI MURIH11

SAJI ALMA ABDUHASAD12

SAJI ALMISRA ABDUHASAD13

SAJILI ANNURA LAGUERTA14

SAJILI ROSITA ELIH15

SAKANDAL ABDULHAMID ALIULLA16

SAKIRAL NURINA ABDULAHAB17

SAKIRAULA FARHAN SAWADJAAN18

SAKIRAULLA AIDA MUSTALI19

SAKUDDIN QUEENIE ATIONG20

SALAHI TADZMAHAL TAHIL21

SALAHUDDIN NURHALIM SAHIPA22

SALAIDE FATIMA-ARLIE MANGUNDATU23

SALAM MOSES BALLUNG24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         54

Seat 
No.

SALAM RAINITY MAMINTANG1

SALAMANGKA SITTINUR JIKIRI2

SALAPUDDIN HARIMA DIZAL3

SALASA QURRATUAINI AHMAD4

SALI ALMIJAN HADJAIL5

SALI MERA MAUT6

SALI MOHAMMAD LUTHFULLA HADJI SETIOTA7

SALI MURSIDI BANJAL8

SALI NURIL HARUN9

SALI SARIMA SAILABBI10

SALI SHERALYN AMDAL11

SALI SHERWINA SUAIBON12

SALI SITTI RADDA HALILULLA13

SALIH ALSER HANAPI14

SALIH FATIMA AMIRA ASRI15

SALIH NORALYN BULANTE16

SALIH RASHIBA GUITENG17

SALIH RIZALIA FRANCISCO18

SALIH SALAMA MAGA19

SALIHAN ADZMIN JUHURI20

SALLAANI NHEEVA NOOR21

SALLIL RULMINIE MARAH22

SALLIM NEWRIJA HADJULA23

SALVADOR NURHAN ASAALI24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         55

Seat 
No.

SAMIMI JENIWARDZ KILIBAN1

SAMMAH RIDZMA IBIH2

SAMMAN ROSNA LADJA3

SAMPANG ABDULMAR LADJA4

SAMPANG ANNURA TANDAIH5

SAMPANG PERUSA JUKURAN6

SAMSURIN MAHAL GREGANA7

SAMUNUD JORGE BUTINGEL8

SAMUNUD ROMMEL BUTINGEL9

SANAH EDGAR UTUHUJAN10

SANAH OTELINA LEE11

SANANI RASNA BAIRULLA12

SANGKULA DAHIM JUNDAM13

SANGKULA JENILYN SANUSIN14

SANGKULA VIVIYANA KOJE15

SANI MISRIFA SUAIB16

SANING ALKIN SARAH17

SANTIAGO RITA PAALAN18

SANTOS RENAN QUILLO19

SANUH WENELYN ASTAMI20

SAPAL JHERAMIE SAMUDDIN21

SAPAL MADZRINA SUBAALI22

SAPARI SHARMINA JAANI23

SAPIE EMMA AKMAD24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         56

Seat 
No.

SAPIE ROSALYN ANGGALUN1

SAPIE WANNAJIA LIPAJIE2

SAPIRI PLUMER ARIM3

SAPIRI SILFA SABTAL4

SAPPAYANI TADZMER BAKSAN5

SARABAN NURRAHMA AYUB6

SARABI JEHANN GUITENG7

SARABI NURHAQ GUITENG8

SARABI NURHUDA MUDDASIR9

SARAHANI MUHANA SINGA10

SARAIE KASHRA BUDDAHIM11

SARAIL ALBERT INGKAT12

SARAIL AMMASIA KAYTING13

SARAIL JANNATUL NADDUHA14

SARAIL LORNA SALAHUDDIN15

SARAIL MOHAMMAD SHA NADDUHA16

SARAIL NUR-AINA MANAJIL17

SARAKA BABYLYN KIJAL18

SARAKA JOCELYN KIJAL19

SARANI ADZLAN UTUNAIN20

SARANI FERDAUSI UTUNAIN21

SARANI NADIM IBRAHIM22

SARANI SUHAIRATI UTUNAIN23

SASSAH SITTI-HAURA MANTUL24

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         57

Seat 
No.

SAUPI TATTAH SARIPUL1

SAURAGAL NUR-AINIE AHAMAD2

SAYADI SULMINA ALIMUDDIN3

SAYARI TAHIR ABDULLA4

SAYKULA ALPHATA ALI5

SAYKULA ALWIDA USMAN6

SAYKULA UMMAISHA ALI7

SAYLILLA MAD-YUSOP ASMAD8

SAYMAARAN NURHIDA TAALAL9

SEBEL NUR-AINA SANGKULA10

SERA DJOHANNA MARIKSAH11

SHERNA ANDRIA BALADJI12

SIBANG MASNIE IMMAK13

SIBANG RASHIDA IMMAK14

SIBANG SITTI AIZA HAMDAN15

SIDDIK AYESHA MALANDE16

SILBIN SALBIYA ARASAIN17

SIMPANG SHELVIN CRAIGIE PHINE MONTEALTO18

SIRAJI SHARON HASSAN19

SITIN ROWENA ALIH20

SITIN SOPHIDA ALIUSMAN21

SITIN WIDA SITIN22

SONTON DARWINA NURILLA23

SORIANO SITTI AIMA AJIBIN24

SUAIB HURAIMA SAHIPUL25

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         58

Seat 
No.

SUAIB NUR-SAADA HASSAN1

SUANDI SURAYA BUDDIK2

SUHAILI NURNATI JUMDANI3

SUHOD FERDAUSIA ASAKIL4

SUHOD MOHAMMAD ASHRAF ELIAS5

SUHOD MURADA MAHMUD6

SUKARNO ALMADI ABDULLA7

SULAN MADBAZAR ANDAMI8

SULAYMAN ALHADZ SAMMI9

SULAYMAN BARAYA SULAYMAN10

SULAYMAN BENJIE KADARA11

SULAYMAN HARIMAR SARAIL12

SULAYMAN LYN SAMMIH13

SULAYMAN SAJID MASAHUD14

SULAYMAN SITTI APSHA ABDURAHIM15

SULAYMAN WINNIE FREDA PARAD16

SULTAN JAMELA PANANDIGAN17

SUMANGSANG MURSAJID ABDULGANIH18

SUMANGSANG NURHAMIDA ABDULGANIH19

SUSULAN JOCELYN BADBARAN20

TAALAL MOIDIN JANAHAN21

TABOR MERCEDITA PANDUMA22

TABUDDIN RUSNA ANNI23

TADJAE KHUJAIFA SUAIB24

TADJUL JACQUELINE AMILUSIN25

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         59

Seat 
No.

TADUS ASANATUL SABTULI1

TAGALOG CHARITO OPHELIA LUNZAGA2

TAGAYAN FARIDA KINSANG3

TAGAYAN PATRICIA KINGSANG4

TAHA AL-KHALID ABDULHANI5

TAHA NURJANNA ABDULHANI6

TAHIL FARHAIDA ABDURAKMAN7

TAHIL SHER-AINA BUHAWI8

TAHILUDDIN BRENDA NUKA9

TAHILUDDIN FAIZA DAYAN10

TAHIR RIDUAN MUHIDDIN11

TAHIR SHALMAFIL MEGO12

TAKBIRUL MADJAMAL BUDJALI13

TALBANG ROAISA ISMAEL14

TALIB MAHADIL ABDULLA15

TAMSILANI ROSITA DULLANA16

TAN ERNITITA ABDUL17

TAN MARY JOY FELISILDA18

TANAH FAUJIA ALLIAN19

TANAH HALDUMA IMLAN20

TANGING GERONIMA TINGUAN21

TANGKIAN HASHANAL IBNO22

TANI NURABA INANI23

TANJILANI NORPIDA IBNOHASAN24

TANJILI NURAIDA TABUDDIN25

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         60

Seat 
No.

TANJILI NURHAINA ABDULMASIK1

TANTUNG NURFAHAD JALAMPA2

TARAJI FERDAUZIA TAHASSAM3

TARAJI TADZRIMAR TAHASSAM4

TARIBUL AL-RAFI DELA CRUZ5

TARIS ABDULHARIS ABUHAJI6

TARIS JEY JOMAR ABDUHAJI7

TARUNGAN MARICEL BULLECER8

TARUNGAN SITTI KALAMITA ALAM9

TASIL WARNA ANDONG10

TAUP SARAH SINGCAY11

TAWASIL ROSAMAE UMAH12

TAY FAUZIA LIM13

THUCO EMELLIA MURIH14

TIAGO SHERNALYN AQUINO15

TICZON AMINA HADJI16

TILING SHERMALYN SARAIL17

TIMBASAL ANANG ATIULLAH18

TIMBASAL BENHAMIR ARAJANI19

TINGKASAN AL-YASHIER ABDUHALIM20

TUBAK JUHURA YAHIYA21

TUSAY SENAIMA SAIDDI22

UDASAN SITTI BERKIS SALI23

UDDIN INDAH SIMING AMMAD24

UDDIN PERONA SILBEN25

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         61

Seat 
No.

ULAMA BABYLYN DUMAGO1

ULAMA ELWINA ASAAD2

ULANGUTAN RINA CHUA3

ULLAMA FATIMA MANDING4

ULOD AL-ASRAF MURIH5

ULOD SITTI RADIA ALUK6

UMBAC LORNA BANJAT7

UMBAK CHARITY SAHID8

UMBAT ABRASIL AMING9

UMMANG ABDULLA ABARAN10

UNAD NAGDER LUNTOK11

UNAD TITINA HASSAN12

UNDING DARWISA MARJUKIN13

UNDING FERDIHAIDA DANDAI14

UNDING MINDAMUR SABIDDIN15

UNGGAS NURALYN BASSAL16

UNOK JAYMAR MANDAIN17

USAD RAJA MUKSAN18

USMAN AHAMAD HAMSILANI19

USMAN AHMADSHA LU20

USMAN AL-NASSER BULLANG21

USMAN AL-SITRA MANDANGAN22

USMAN ALDASHIER QUILLO23

USMAN ALNIHADA ALVAREZ24

USMAN EMELIA PERIAS25

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         62

Seat 
No.

USMAN ETHELYN KASHIM1

USMAN IDANG ADJALUDDIN2

USMAN JARSIER BALADJI3

USMAN JARSUM MATLIH4

USMAN JUNNETA BULLANG5

USMAN MARIAM SAMSUDIN6

USMAN NIHAR BANDAHALA7

USMAN PERUSA SAKILI8

USMAN RAHIMA AMILUDDIN9

USMAN RUFINA SAKILI10

USMAN SAHIMA MOHAMMAD11

USMAN SALOMA IPLA12

USMAN SAMLIYA JAWAD13

USMAN SHARIFA MOHAMMAD14

USMAN TINNALYN ABDULMAJID15

USMAN VINCENT HALISAN16

USMAN ZURILITA BULLANG17

UTOH-AMBOH JUMRAIDA BULOK18

VERALLO FLEURDELIZ GARCIA19

WADJAD RHENY JANJAWI20

WADJAD SARRA JANJAWI21

WAGAS ZENAIDA MUALLIL22

WAHAM MERILYN MALI23

WAHID RUAIDA MATLIH24

WAHID SHERMALYN AGUIL25

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.



Licensure Examination for TEACHERS ELEMENTARY

Professional Regulation Commission
BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015SEPTEMBER 27, 2015

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:

MSU, SANGA-SANGASchool:

BONGAO, TAWI-TAWI

Building: GYM Floor:GROUND Rm/Grp No.:         63

Seat 
No.

WALI SANIPA BASANON1

WALUN AL-ASRI DAVIB2

WASARAL DOLINA SADJAIL3

WASIB HUJAIMA GAMMOH4

WEE ANGELICA HASSAN5

WILSON MOHAMMAD NUR PANGHO6

YACOB SHARDA TAMSILANI7

YAGONG MARIBEL JUNDAM8

YAHIYA MIMILYN IDRIS9

YASIN MISRA TAHIL10

YASIR SAHABIA ABDURAHMAN11

YLANAN ALBERT SABARANI12

YLANAN MAHMUD SABARANI13

YUSAH ADZMAR DALMASALI14

YUSOP ANHAR MASBUD15

YUSOP JUNAIDA ALIH16

YUSOP MAIMONA JAAFAR17

YUSOP NINIRIJA IBBA18

YUSOP NURISA HASSAN19

YUSOP ROSEMAWATI MUHMUD20

YUSOP ROSLAN MASBUD21

YUSOP SANDRIA HALUN22

YUSOP SITTI MARIAM USMAN23

YUSOP SURAIDA MAHARI24

YUSOP SURU-INTAN ABDUSALAM25

          REMINDERS:  - USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING,  

                                      KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHER(S) TO CORRECT IT. 

- STRICTLY NO BRINGING OF MOBILE PHONE.

- LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED TO THE EXAMINATION ROOM.


